Distribution Enclosures
for Fiber Optic Applications
1
Vertiv fiber pedestals are
outdoor enclosures designed
to protect fiber optic cables and
related network equipment in telecom
and data communication systems.

Distribution Enclosures for Fiber Optic Applications
OE-00455 (Rev1. 02/25)
Ordering Information
Catalog  No. Part No. Description
Vertiv BBE PRO, URB Series
PRO6FSNGURB F1007873 6" split base pedestal with URB
PRO8FSNGURB F1006243 8" split base pedestal with URB
PRO10FSNGURB F1006244 10" split base pedestal with URB
URBKIT F1006936 URB upgrade kit for ProFORM® pedestals
Vertiv BBE PRO, MI Series
8" pedestal
PRO8FSNG F1007238 PRO8 pedestal with fiber mounting plate
PRO8FSOPCCP F1011132 PRO8 pedestal with optical block/CCP mounting plate
PRO8FSSPCCP F1011134 PRO8 pedestal with fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO8FSSPOP F1011136 PRO8 pedestal with fiber splice/optical block mounting plate
PRO8FSFDP F1011138 PRO8 pedestal with fiber splice and SC/APC (8) drop mounting plate
PRO8FMPLT F1007331 Fiber mounting plate for PRO8 pedestals
10" Pedestal
PRO10FSNG F1007240 PRO10 pedestal with fiber mounting plate
PRO10FSOPCCP F1011140 PRO10 pedestal with optical block/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FSSPCCP F1011143 PRO10 pedestal with fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FSSPOP F1011146 PRO10 pedestal with fiber splice/optical block mounting plate
PRO10FFSFDP F1011149
PRO10 pedestal with fiber splice and SC/APC
(12) drop mounting plate
PRO10FVOPCCP F1011142 PRO10 vault mount pedestal with OP/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FVSPCCP F1011145 PRO10 vault mount pedestal with fiber splice/CCP mounting plate
PRO10FVSPOP F1011148
PRO10 vault mount pedestal with fiber splice/optical block
mounting plate
PRO10FVFDP F1011151
PRO10 vault mount pedestal with fiber splice and SC/APC (12) drop
mounting plate
PRO10FMPLT F1007168 Fiber mounting plate for PRO10 pedestals
Applications range from ground shield fault and location,
to pedestal distribution and storage of fiber.
Catalog  No. Part No. Description
Vertiv BBE PRO, Vault Series
PRO10NFVP F1007069 ProFORM® 10" fiber vault pedestal with URB bracket
PRO10NFMVP F1007628 ProFORM 10" fiber vault pedestal with fiber mounting plate
PRO10NMVP F1007776
ProFORM 10" fiber vault pedestal with plastic center
mounting plate
PRO10NEVP F1008255 ProFORM 10" fiber vault pedestal, empty
Vertiv BBE BD Series Fiber Optic Kits
BDFOKIT F1007373 BDFO fiber splice kit for BD4 & 5 fiber deployment
NSFBDSCSCX F1010627 NSFBD fiber distribution kit without splice tray
NSFBDSCSC1 F1010628 NSFBD fiber distribution kit with (1) splice tray
BDURBKIT F1011120 URB upgrade kit for Vertiv BBE PRO Series pedestals
UPCBD3 F604860 6-in. gray-green pedestal
UPCBD4 F604880 8-in. gray-green pedestal
UPCBD5 F604900 10-in. gray-green pedestal
Vertiv BBE OPFO Series Splice Closures
OPFOBD7 F112503 24” x 11” fiber splice closure cabinet, pad mount
OPFOTV8 F112497 Fiber splice pedestal, metallic
OPFOTV11 F112474 Fiber splice pedestal, metallic
OPFOP14 F1011026 Fiber splice pedestal, non-metallic
OPFOP1420 F1007747 Fiber splice pedestal, non-metallic
OPFOP1830 F1007746 Fiber splice pedestal, non-metallic
Splice Trays
NSST2448E F1010586 Universal splice tray